Illinois law.
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Section 5151.70  Fees 

a)	There shall be no fee charged for: 

1)	Inspection of records, or 

2)	The University's costs in searching for and reviewing records. 

b)	Copies of records on letter or legal size paper shall be provided upon payment of 25¢ per page. 

c)	If the records cannot be copied on the University's standard office copying equipment, copies will be provided upon payment of a fee reasonably calculated by the public records officer to reimburse the University for actual cost of reproducing the public record on other equipment and for any use of University equipment to copy the record. 

d)	The fee for each certification of a copy shall be $2.00. 

e)	Fees may be reduced or waived when the public records officer determines that it is in the public interest to do so and that furnishing the information primarily benefits the general public. 
